Report run on 06/21/20

Member
Number Name
NEW MEMBERS

970370 Herman, Riley M
970350 Hoffman, Tracy A
970356 Peters, Allison N

970372 Fox, Alex

970348 Alers, Nancy V
970367 Eardensohn, Mark A
970345 Engle, Nicholas J
970373 Frink, Brandon K
970366 Gude, Jeffrey G
970346 Ivanchuk, Timofey S
970369 Lukowski, Bryce H
970365 Morrow, Brittany M
970371 Mueller, Hannah N
970349 Rahmanzai, Abdul J
970368 Traudt, Timothy R

TRANSFERS

969782 Czerwinski, Sarah E
872005930 Fisher, Erin M
969196 Fitzgerald, Julie A
965715 Fosmer, Katrina E
969418 Harris, Lavinia M
970208 Heck, Kaylene M
961062 Houck, Scott E
967279 Hug, Eugene D
3396 Oliver, DeDee J
969151 Shada, Adam M
970146 Thoms, Jana L
969525 Walker, Kail R
967701 White, Kristi M

TERMINATIONS
970364 Hlava, Donald P
961449 Kennedy, Evelyn F
963127 McFarland, Gary D
969722 Riker, Kristina L
969810 Root, Angela C
969424 Starbuck, Lisa A
968475 Stotts, Dana R
968477 Stotts, Jeffrey A
968121 Wunch, Pepper J
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OABR Membership Change Report

Transfer
Date

4/21/2020
4/2/2020
4/3/2020

4/28/2020

4/2/2020
4/17/2020
4/1/2020
4/28/2020
4/17/2020
4/1/2020
4/21/2020
4/16/2020
4/28/2020
4/2/2020
4/21/2020

4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/13/2020
4/27/2020
4/1/2020
4/1/2020
4/17/2020
4/14/2020
4/3/2020
4/1/2020
4/16/2020
4/3/2020
4/3/2020

4/16/2020
4/27/2020

4/3/2020
4/22/2020

4/1/2020
4/20/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/22/2020

From Ofc
Number

101585
101702
530
7901
77
5110
100883
779
7901
101585
4300
7901
100937

April 2020
To Office
Name Number
New Member 101768
New Member 100965
New Member 101767
New Member 4300
New Member 100883
New Member 101438
New Member 7900
New Member 7900
New Member 4300
New Member 7901
New Member 100883
New Member 7900
New Member 4300
New Member 4300
New Member 7900
eXp Realty LLC 4300
Modern Real Estate 777
CENTURY 21 Century Real Est 4300
Nebraska Realty 100984
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 204Do 7900
Coldwell Banker NHS R E 4300
Keller Williams Greater Oma 7900
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy 101610
Nebraska Realty 6620
eXp Realty LLC 7900
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate 100836
Nebraska Realty 6620
DVG Realty LLC 7900
kwELITE Omaha
Coldwell Banker NHS R
Nebraska Realty
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc
P J Morgan Real Estat
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc
Better Homes and Gard

Name

Shutter 360
Amoura Productions Photography
AP Photography & Virtual Tours

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate

Keller Williams Greater Omaha
Coldwell Banker NHS R E
Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Keller Williams Greater Omaha
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 204Dodge
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
RE/MAX Results

Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Realty ONE Group Sterling

P J Morgan Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
P J Morgan Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Joined OABR
4/16/2020
3/1/2001
8/27/2004
6/18/2019
8/1/2019
2/1/2019
7/20/2017
7/20/2017
11/7/2016



