

OABR Membership Change Report

April 2020

Report run on 06/21/20

Member Number	Name	Transfer Type	Date	From Ofc Number	Name	To Office Number	Name
---------------	------	---------------	------	-----------------	------	------------------	------

NEW MEMBERS

970370 Herman, Riley M	AFFK	4/21/2020		New Member	101768	Shutter 360
970350 Hoffman, Tracy A	AFFK	4/2/2020		New Member	100965	Amoura Productions Photography
970356 Peters, Allison N	AFFK	4/3/2020		New Member	101767	AP Photography & Virtual Tours
970372 Fox, Alex	KY	4/28/2020		New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970348 Alers, Nancy V	R	4/2/2020		New Member	100883	Keller Williams Greater Omaha
970367 Eardensohn, Mark A	R	4/17/2020		New Member	101438	Coldwell Banker NHS R E
970345 Engle, Nicholas J	R	4/1/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970373 Frink, Brandon K	R	4/28/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970366 Gude, Jeffrey G	R	4/17/2020		New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970346 Ivanchuk, Timofey S	R	4/1/2020		New Member	7901	Nebraska Realty
970369 Lukowski, Bryce H	R	4/21/2020		New Member	100883	Keller Williams Greater Omaha
970365 Morrow, Brittany M	R	4/16/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970371 Mueller, Hannah N	R	4/28/2020		New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970349 Rahmanzai, Abdul J	R	4/2/2020		New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970368 Traudt, Timothy R	R	4/21/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty

TRANSFERS

969782 Czerwinski, Sarah E	R	4/27/2020	101585	eXp Realty LLC	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
872005930 Fisher, Erin M	R	4/27/2020	101702	Modern Real Estate	777	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 204Dodge
969196 Fitzgerald, Julie A	R	4/13/2020	530	CENTURY 21 Century Real Est	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
965715 Fosmer, Katrina E	R	4/27/2020	7901	Nebraska Realty	100984	RE/MAX Results
969418 Harris, Lavinia M	R	4/1/2020	777	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 204Do	7900	Nebraska Realty
970208 Heck, Kaylene M	R	4/1/2020	5110	Coldwell Banker NHS R E	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
961062 Houck, Scott E	R	4/17/2020	100883	Keller Williams Greater Oma	7900	Nebraska Realty
967279 Hug, Eugene D	R	4/14/2020	779	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy	101610	Realty ONE Group Sterling
3396 Oliver, DeDee J	R	4/3/2020	7901	Nebraska Realty	6620	P J Morgan Real Estate
969151 Shada, Adam M	R	4/1/2020	101585	eXp Realty LLC	7900	Nebraska Realty
970146 Thoms, Jana L	R	4/16/2020	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	100836	Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
969525 Walker, Kail R	R	4/3/2020	7901	Nebraska Realty	6620	P J Morgan Real Estate
967701 White, Kristi M	R	4/3/2020	100937	DVG Realty LLC	7900	Nebraska Realty

TERMINATIONS

970364 Hlava, Donald P	R	4/16/2020		kwELITE Omaha	4/16/2020	Joined OABR
961449 Kennedy, Evelyn F	R	4/27/2020		Coldwell Banker NHS R	3/1/2001	
963127 McFarland, Gary D	R	4/3/2020		Nebraska Realty	8/27/2004	
969722 Riker, Kristina L	R	4/22/2020		NP Dodge RE Sales Inc	6/18/2019	
969810 Root, Angela C	R	4/1/2020		P J Morgan Real Estat	8/1/2019	
969424 Starbuck, Lisa A	R	4/20/2020		NP Dodge RE Sales Inc	2/1/2019	
968475 Stotts, Dana R	R	4/15/2020		NP Dodge RE Sales Inc	7/20/2017	
968477 Stotts, Jeffrey A	R	4/15/2020		NP Dodge RE Sales Inc	7/20/2017	
968121 Wunch, Pepper J	R	4/22/2020		Better Homes and Gard	11/7/2016	